Team

BO1
B02
BO3
B04
B05
B06
BO7

B08
B09
B10
B11
B12
B13
B14
B15
B16
B17
B18

Team
B14
B15
B06
B02
B04
BO1
B08
B10
B09
B18
B11
B16
B07
B03
B17
B12
B13
B05

School

Explorers Home School

South Doyle Middle School

Girls Preparatory School

White Station Middle School
Memphis School of Excellence
Ross N. Robinson Middle School

Blount Home Education
Association
St. Rose of Lima

Woodland Middle School
Montgomery Bell Academy
Brentwood Middle School
St. Henry

Rockvale Middle school
Bearden Middle School
Cedar Springs Home School
Holy Rosary Academy

St. Bernard Academy
Friendship Christian School

Anatomy Boomilever

10
11
16

-

2
14
15
13

15
13

17
12

14
16
18

Can’t
Judge a
Powder

14

6
15
2
18
;
13

9
11
17

8
16
12

3

4

5
10

7

Scores of 19 were entered for teams that did not show or otherwise had no score.

The tie in overall rank was broken by ranking the team having scores in all events higher.

School
Bearden Middle School

Cedar Springs Home School
Ross N. Robinson Middle School
South Doyle Middle School
White Station Middle School
Explorers Home School

St. Rose of Lima

Montgomery Bell Academy
Woodland Middle School
Friendship Christian School
Brentwood Middle School

Holy Rosary Academy

Blount Home Education Associati
Girls Preparatory School

St. Bernard Academy

St. Henry

Rockvale Middle school
Memphis School of Excellence

Score
71

98
146
164
176
189
191
195
216
233
236
237
255
259
261
308
312
381

Rank
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Crime
Busters

11
8
5
7

18
2

14

4
12
9
17
15
16
1
3
6
13
10

Disease

Detectives

7
16
14
2
17

Dynamic
Planet

16
;
10
8
18
7
2

13
6
5

14

11

15
9
3
4

12

17

Design

10
8
16
6
18
5
12

7
14
4
3
17
15
9
1
13
11
2

Entomology Experimental Helicopters

18
14
12

13

16
15

17

11

10

Heredity Meteorology

13

19
11

12
15
14
16

10
17

Metric
Mastery

13
8
5
4

15

14
7

12

9
11
16
18
17

Road
Scholar

12
7
9
6

18

10

16

17
5
8

11

13

15
3
2

14
4
1

Robo
Cross

15
10
17

14

Minerals

Drop

Rocks and Rotor Egg

11
12
14
18

17

Shock
Value

Machines

5
3
14
13
18
2
9

12
6
8

11

16

17
4
1

15

10
7

Sounds of

17
5
14
7

17

16

13

14

15
12

18
10
11
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