Team	School	Anatomy	Boomilever	Can't Judge a Powder	Crime Busters	Disease Detectives	Dynamic Planet	Entomology	Experimental Design	Helicopters	Heredity	Meteorology	Metric Mastery	Road Scholar	Robo Cross	Rocks and Minerals	Rotor Egg Drop	Shock Value	Simple Machines	Solar System	Sounds of Music	Water Quality	Wheeled Vehicle	Write It, Do It
B01	<b>Explorers Home School</b>	7	7 4	14	11	7	16	7	10	2	12	3	13	12	4	3	11	7	7 5	2	17	14	2	. 6
B02	South Doyle Middle School	17	7 3	6	8	16	1	5	8	3	16	9	8	7	2	1	5	11	3	7	5	13	8	, 2
B03	Girls Preparatory School	(	6 15	15	5	14	10	16	16	18	4	13	5	9	15	7	12	8	3 14	9	14	9	17	8
B04	White Station Middle School	3	13	2	7	2	8	8	6	14	8	8	4	6	10	17	14	3	13	1	7	7	7	3
B05	Memphis School of Excellence	18	5	18	18	17	18	19	18	12	18	19	15	18	17	18	18	16	18	18	18	19	16	, 10
B06	Ross N. Robinson Middle School	Ļ	<mark>5</mark> 17	1	2	5	7	6	5	9	13	11	14	10	1	6	7	6	5 2	5	6	4	3	1
B07	Blount Home Education Association	12	2 12	13	14	11	2	14	12	13	2	5	7	16	14	2	17	14	9	14	13	10	13	3 16
B08	St. Rose of Lima	(	2	9	4	10	13	10	7	1	11	7	12	17	11	12	4	10	12	7	10	3	4	12
B09	Woodland Middle School	Ç	9 10	11	12	4	6	9	14	16	7	6	9	5	7	15	9	5	5 6	13	4	8	14	. 17
B10	Montgomery Bell Academy	4	4 8	17	9	9	5	2	4	15	9	12	11	8	5	11	6	13	8	6	9	6	9	9
B11	<b>Brentwood Middle School</b>	10	0 7	8	17	6	14	11	3	5	3	15	16	11	13	10	16	12	2 11	17	2	5	6	18
B12	St. Henry	1	1 9	16	15	8	11	4	17	17	10	14	18	13	9	14	13	15	16	16	15	17	15	15
B13	Rockvale Middle school	16	6 11	12	16	18	15	15	15	8	17	16	17	15	18	13	8	18	3 17	10	8	12	12	. 5
B14	Bearden Middle School	-	1 1	3	1	1	9	3	9	4	6	4	1	3	3	4	1	1	1 4	4	1	2	1	4
B15	Cedar Springs Home School	2	2 6	4	3	3	3	12	1	11	1	2	3	2	16	5	2	2	2 1	3	3	1	5	7
B16	Holy Rosary Academy	14	4 14	5	6	15	4	1	13	6	15	10	6	14	6	9	15	4	<mark>1</mark> 15	12	11	11	18	, 13
B17	St. Bernard Academy	15	5 16	10	13	12	12	17	11	10	5	17	2	4	12	16	10	Ş	10	11	12	16	10	, 11
B18	Friendship Christian School	10	18	7	10	13	17	13	2	7	14	1	10	1	8	8	3	17	7 7	8	16	15	11	14

Scores of 19 were entered for teams that did not show or otherwise had no score. The tie in overall rank was broken by ranking the team having scores in all events higher.

Team	School	Score	Rank
B14	Bearden Middle School	71	1
B15	Cedar Springs Home School	98	2
B06	Ross N. Robinson Middle School	146	3
B02	South Doyle Middle School	164	4
B04	White Station Middle School	176	5
B01	Explorers Home School	189	6
B08	St. Rose of Lima	191	7
B10	Montgomery Bell Academy	195	8
B09	Woodland Middle School	216	9
B18	Friendship Christian School	233	10
B11	Brentwood Middle School	236	11
B16	Holy Rosary Academy	237	12
B07	Blount Home Education Associati	255	13
B03	Girls Preparatory School	259	14
B17	St. Bernard Academy	261	15
B12	St. Henry	308	16
B13	Rockvale Middle school	312	17
B05	Memphis School of Excellence	381	18